
Price list 2025                           

 Campsite open: 01-04 to 30-09 
 Motorhome site accessible all year round 
 
Single overnight stays until noon: 
High season, Easter weekend, Ascension, Whitsun, May 
holidays (25-04 to 06-05) 
summer holidays (04-07 to 31-08) 

            * 1 pers. 2 pers. 3 pers. 4 pers. 5 pers. 

Tent z.el. 10,00     

Stand.  29,50 34,00 38,50 43,00 

Comfort  38,00 42,50 47,00 51,50 

Comfort+  49,50 54,00 58,50 63,00 

Camper  25,00 29,50 34,00 38,50 

 
Tent z. el.= Trekking tariff (bicycle and small tent) without 

electricity 
Stand. = Camping pitch incl. electricity (10 amps)  
Comfort = Camping pitch with water supply and drainage, 

television connection incl. electricity (10 amps) 
Comfort+ = Camping pitch incl. electricity (10 amps) and use of 

private sanitary facilities 
Motorhome = Motorhome pitch with electricity (10 ampere) 

and use of service station (Hertenwei or Reeëndal)  
 
*All persons from 2 years onwards. 
Car may be parked next to the tent/caravan, if possible. 
Includes use of shower and hot water and use of open-air 
swimming pool (open from approx. 15-05 to 01-09)  
  
In early and late season, discount with the CampingCard ACSI 
pass (€ 23.00 !) or CampingKey card.  
 
Or in low season € 1.00 discount per night and € 0.75 discount 
for extra person(s).  
 
 
Surcharges: 
Tourist tax p. person p. night (v.a.2yrs)  € 2,00 
Reservation fee per pitch    € 7,50       
Extra person (from 2 years) per night  € 4,50 
Dog per night (max. 2 dogs)    € 2,00       
Additional tent per night    € 2,00        
Visitors (incl. swimming pool) p.p.   € 2,50   
 

Longer stays/arrangements: 

Season pitch (incl. 5 pers. own family) 01-04 to 30-09 
Season pitch     € 1,610.00 
Season pitch comfort    € 1,773.00 

Water supply and drainage, connection for television 
Usage utilities are charged in 2 instalments  

Surcharges: 
Additional person from own family, per season  € 37.50    
Tourist tax per season (per pitch)   € 300.95 
Environmental charge per season   € 145.00       
 
Discount: 
4 Month place    (discount) -/-  € 130.00 
 
Pre-season (own family, incl. 5 pers.) 01-04 to 15-06  
Pre-season     € 765.00 
Pre-season comfort place   € 825.00 

Water supply and drainage, connection for television 
Usage utilities are charged in 2 instalments  

Pre-season can be combined with extra weeks (if available!): 
Extra week in June (per week)   € 30.00 
Extra week in June (per week) comfort pitch  € 37.50 
 
Surcharges: 
Tourist tax pre-season (per pitch)   € 136.70 
Environmental charge per pitch  € 77.50 
       
Three-month place (per family, incl. 5 pers.) from 15-06, if 
available!  
Three-month pitch    € 1260.00 
Three-month pitch with comfort   € 1355.00 
 
Water supply and drainage, connection for television 
Usage utilities are charged in 2 instalments  

Supplements: 
Additional person per 3 months   € 25.00    
Tourist tax two/three months (per pl.)  € 162.60 
Environmental surcharge three-month pitch  € 98.00 
Discount: 
2 Months place   (discount) -/-  € 65.00     

 
 
 

 
 
 
Various surcharges on all 
previously mentioned packages: 
Dog (max. 2 dogs)     € 27.50 
Additional tent (up to 10 m2) or 2nd extension  € 37.50 
Electricity per Kwh € 0,75 + € 0,15 water fee 
     € 0,90 
 
Low season packages (incl. 2 persons) 

June   September  
1 week    € 149.00  € 142.00 
2 weeks    € 255.00  € 237.00 
3 weeks    € 345.00  € 315.00 
Comfort pitch surcharge per week   € 25.00 
Excluding tourist tax (€ 2.00 per person per night) 
I ncluding any dog, electricity etc. 

Speciale periodes (per plaats per gezin)  

Easter    17-04 to 22-04  € 129.00  
Ascension   28-05 to 02-06 € 162.50 
Ascension/ Pentecost  28-05 to 10-06  € 325.00  
Pentecost   06-06 to 10-06  € 162.50 
June month   01-06 to 30-06  € 508.00 
There is an extra charge for comfort pitches (with private 
sanitary facilities). 
Excluding tourist tax (€ 2.00 per person per night) 
Including any dog, electricity etc. 

Ascension and Whitsun: whole weekend reservations only! 

General costs: 
Visitors p.p. (incl. swimming pool)   €2.50 
Cancellation fund (optional)    4% 
 

Other: 
Deposit key barrier € 25,00 
Deposit shower card each € 5.00 
(the shower card has a limited number of points based on 2 
persons).  
 
Includes use of hot water and outdoor swimming pool. 


